Model LKEH-FV
Model RFV
Model WG
Model LU7-V1
Model FV-127
MP3 Support Field Programmable
 Voice Announciators
New Frontiers for Safety, Security and Comfort.

Side mount bracket on wall Hang from ceiling
Mounting style
Dimensions (mm) How to order
100
50
120°
ø70
15
8
11
0
45
M5×8
bracket
bracket
RFV type
Model Rated
Voltage
Flashes
per Minute
Operating
Temperature
Range
Volume Audio File Type
MPEG1-Audio Layer    (mp3)
bitrate: 64kbit/s, Fs=44.1kHz
Power
ConsumptionVoltage Range Protection Rating Mass
Actual sound level will depend on sound type and operating conditions.
    It is very difficult to synchronize the play back of the same sound from different units.
Max.
95dB at 1m※
IP54
when flush mount, ( front direction only )
RFV-24F 24V DC Max. 18W
Channel
4 bit or
15 Binary
Message
Time
Max. 64115±15
1.0kg
RFV-100F
RFV-220F
100V AC
220V AC
Max. 16W
24V DC±10%
100V AC±10%
220V AC±10%
1.2kg
-10˚C~+50˚C

WG type
FV type
How to order
Dimensions (mm) How to order
FV-127
MP3 Voice Synthesizer
Model
LU7-V1
Voice and Sound Module (Innovative LED Modular Style Signal Tower)
• Clear sound quality using MP3 technology.
• SD card makes it easy to add and change data.
• Built-in digital amplifier produces a total output of 4W.
• Easily align to easily sequence or easily synchronize.
* Use of SD card only: 128MB (in case of bit rate 65kbit/s)
Model
Rated Voltage
Power Consumption: Standby
Power Consumption: Operation
Lens Colors Available
Operating Temperature Range
Volume
Message Memory Capacity
No. of Messages (Inputs)
Protection Rating
Illuminance
Mounting Direction
Vibration Resistance
Weight
Model
12V DC  (No Poiarity)
1Watt
6Watt Max
None, Red, Amber, Green, Blue
-10℃~+60℃
90dB at 1m (Adj.from zero)
32 seconds @ 64kbits/sec
3
IP20
300ix at 50cm
Horizontal, Vertical (Up or Down)
19.6m/s2
600g
WG-03BT
90-250V AC
1Watt
6Watt Max
None, Red, Amber, Green, Blue
-10℃~+60℃
90dB at 1m (Adj.from zero)
32 seconds @ 64kbits/sec
3
IP20
300ix at 50cm
Horizontal, Vertical (Up or Down)
19.6m/s2
600g
WG-03M2T
Rated Voltage
Input Voltage Range
Power Consumption:Operation
Operating Temperature Range
Relative Humidity
Speaker Capacity
Mounting Location
Vibration Resistance
Weight
Audio Format
No. of Messages
Model
0.00kg
24V DC
19-24V DC
15 Watts
-10℃~+50℃

and high volume up to 105dB at 1m,
designed for use in noisy environments.
Dimensions (mm) How to order
EWH / EWHS / EW type
· 32 sounds are pre-recorded in one unit (EWH/EWHS type).
· For enhanced durability and safety in the work environment.
· Built-in Alarm: Adjustable audible sound up to 105dB at 1m with volume control.
· Installation: Indoors—upright, inverted, sideways; Outdoors—upright only. (Do not install the horn facing upward).
· Easy Installation: With anticorrosive stainless steel mounting bracket.
· NPN Compatible: 24V type only (EWH series only).
· CE Compliant: 24V AC/DC only.
· Available: PNP as special order.
Available by Special Order
· PNP open collector type.
32 sounds are pre-recorded in one unit (EWH, EWHS)
4 alarms (EW-TB)
T-06B0152
T-0710139
T-0710140
Type A
Beep (slow intermittent horn)
Rapid Hi-Lo
Fur Elise
London Bridge is Falling Down
Kuck kuck
Amaryllis
Jeux Interdits
Yelp (rapid siren)
Synthesized Bell
Call sign
Annie Laurie
Camptown Races
Daydream Believer
Ich bin ein Musikante
Ave Maria
Bell (clear highpitched bell)
Synthesized Piano
Chime
Minuet
Mary Had a Little Lamb
On the Bridge of Avignon
Itsy Bitsy Spider
Grandfather's Clock
Stutter (rapid intermittent horn)
Melody Chime
Synthesized Melody Chime
Maiden's Prayer
Holdiridia
Der Schmied im Walde
Mozart Symphony No. 40
Katuscha
Stutter (rapid intermittent horn)
Bell (clear highpitched bell)
Type C
Beep (slow intermittent horn)
Rapid Hi-Lo
Can't Take My Eyes off of You
Amairono Kamino Otome
Uchuusenkan Yamato
I Don't Want to Miss a Thing
Gattsudaze
Yelp (rapid siren)